
Racing Programme for 2022 1st January 2022

Sun 03/04/2022 Spring 1

Sun 10/04/2022 Spring 2

Sun 17/04/2022 Easter Sunday

Sun 24/04/2022 Spring 3

SUN 01/05/2022 Spring 4

Sun 08/05/2022 Spring 5

Sun 15/05/2022 Spring 6

Sun 22/05/2022 Spring 7

Sun 29/05/2022 Summer/offshore 1

Weds 08/06/2022 Evening series 1

Friday 10th/11th/12th IRC Nationals

Sun 12/06/2022 No Race  

Weds 15/06/2022 Evening Series 2

Sun 19/06/2022 Summer/offshore 2

Weds 22/06/2022 Evening Series 3

Sat 25/06/2022 Round The Island

Sun 26/06/2022 Ladies Race

weds 29/06/2022 Evening Series 4

Sun 03/07/2022 Summer/Offshore 3

Weds 06/07/2022 Evening Series 5

Sun 10/07/2022 Summer/offshore 4

Sun 17/07/2022 Round the Goodwins

Mon/Friday 18th to 22nd July Ramsgate week

Weds/Fri 20th to 22nd July IRC East coast

Friday 22nd July Gold Cup

Sat/Fri 30th July to 6th Aug Cowes week

Sun 07/08/2022 No Race

Sun 14/08/2022 Summer/offshore 5  

Sun 21/08/2022 Commodores Choice

Thurs/Sun 25th to 28th Aug IRC Europeans Breskens

27th/28th/29th RCPYC regatta TBC

Mon 29/08/2022 Dyson Dash 

Sun 04/09/2022 No Race

Sun 11/09/2022 Autumn 1

Sun 18/09/2022 Autumn 2  

Sun 25/09/2022 Autumn 3

Sun 02/10/2022 Autumn 4

Sun 09/10/2022 Autumn 5

Sun 16/10/2022 Autumn 6

Sun 23/10/2022 Autumn 7

Sat 05/11/2022 Prize Giving

Club Championship Qualification Races #

 

Summer 0ffshore / Evening 4 from 5

# Spring / Autumn 5 from 7 

# IRC 9 from 14 ( Autumn / Spring) 

# Cruiser 9 from 14 (Autumn / Spring) 


